WE CARE ABOUT QUALITY,
RAISING OUR STANDARDS...

International

Organization for G Packag i ng
NSS4 Standardization M ateri als

EAG ©

www.arnespack.com.tr

Case Size
Pieces In Case 3.000
Pieces In Bag a0

& arnes

Paper Caps_

Product Features
70 mm
49 mm
79 mm

435x365x675 mm

RESPECT FOR THE PEOPLE AND ENVIRONMENT
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